
Granfondo e Mediofondo di Sant’angelo

Gara Lungo
Data 30/03/2014
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1747 VERLICCHI GIULIO S TEAM AMPLIFON11 4:16:31ITA
638 PANARESE ISIDORO S cicli gamba +3:2422 4:19:54ITA
1634 FERRETTI CRISTIAN S FREE BIKE TEAM +3:2563 4:19:55ITA
335 BELLATO DAVIDE G MAKAKOTEAM +3:2514 4:19:55ITA
381 STANGONI LUCA S TEAM MEMO BICI A.S.D. +3:2645 4:19:56ITA
114 NEBIOLO ANDREA V A.S.D. C.C.PIEMONTE +3:2646 4:19:56ITA
80 BONAMICI MAURO G PEDALE  GODIASCHESE +3:2847 4:19:58ITA
640 ZANNI IVAN V 71 SPORT TEAM +3:3318 4:20:03ITA
743 CANTATORE UMBERTO V ASD TEAM BRIANZA +4:0029 4:20:30ITA
656 ARZANI MATTEO S TEAM PAPOUNTI QSC +4:01510 4:20:31ITA
430 CARUSO DARIO S ?quipe EXPLOIT +4:02311 4:20:32ITA
480 CAPPAI EMANUELE V NRDC-ITA +4:03312 4:20:33ITA
268 CORBETTA RICCARDO J TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +4:04213 4:20:34ITA
125 POGLIANI MASSIMO G MAKAKOTEAM +4:04514 4:20:34ITA
228 MORGANTI UGO G PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD +4:05315 4:20:35ITA
322 MINORA SILVANO G TEAM CINELLI SANTINI +4:05216 4:20:35ITA
424 MAZZOLENI MICHELE J TEAM SALVI BIKESTORE +4:05117 4:20:36ITA
346 MACRI' DARIO J MAKAKOTEAM +4:05318 4:20:36ITA
373 RINALDI LUCIANO V VELO CLUB MAGGI +4:06619 4:20:37ITA
565 RUFFINI WILLIAM V G.S. CICLI DI LORENZO +4:06520 4:20:37ITA
190 RICOTTI GIULIANO V CYCLING TEAM OLTREPO +12:482121 4:29:18ITA
50 ORSI FAUSTO G ASD LA ORSI BIKE +12:501122 4:29:20ITA
878 ZANCHI EMANUELE S FREE BIKE NEMBRO +12:511023 4:29:21ITA
64 STAGNOLI LEONARDO SG ALÉ CIPOLLINI GALASSIA +12:51224 4:29:21ITA
507 SANTAMARIA CALOGERO V CONTROLTECH ASD +12:511925 4:29:21ITA
396 GIORDANI STEFANO J TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +12:52726 4:29:22ITA
214 TOGNI ANDREA V TEAM MORETTI ASD +12:521627 4:29:22ITA
471 GIGLIO ALESSANDRO S team peruffo +13:011128 4:29:31ITA
838 CIFONE GIANFILIPPO S GSR ALPINA BIKECAFE +13:18829 4:29:49ITA
606 IRCO LUIGI V bike one +13:191230 4:29:49ITA
1544 BERGAMELLI SAMUELE G G.S.MARINELLI-TEAM CICLI +13:19631 4:29:49ITA
246 BOSCHINI GIAN BATTISTA V ASD ALL4CYCLING-BDC- +13:191832 4:29:50ITA
223 LIMIDO SERGIO V A.S.D. NEW TEAM +13:202033 4:29:50ITA
304 CANALE MAURO V ALPINA-BIKECAFE +13:201434 4:29:50ITA
83 ROSSETTI ANDREA V ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +13:202335 4:29:50ITA
889 LAZZERI ANDREA J US BORMIESE +13:20536 4:29:50ITA
898 MONTINI PAOLO V TEAM MTB LOMAZZO +13:201137 4:29:51ITA
1157 POLTI LINO G +13:20738 4:29:51ITA
297 PEROLIO SILVIO V ASD TEAM VALLI DEL ROSA +13:201539 4:29:51ITA
112 VIVIANI IVANO G MTB CIGNONE +13:211240 4:29:52ITA
395 FALBO DOMENICO S TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +13:221441 4:29:52ITA
834 BOAGLIO ONOR MARIO V barbero bike +13:22942 4:29:52ITA
1083 CISLAGHI ANDREA V RIDERS TEAM PAVIA ASD +13:22743 4:29:52ITA
1108 VERRASCINA TOMMASO S A.S.D. BRIKO SQUADRA +13:22744 4:29:52ITA
1536 BATTINI GIUSEPPE G VO2 TEAM +13:221345 4:29:52ITA
943 SOLETTI IVANO SG TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D. +13:22146 4:29:53ITA
601 SCALA BERTOLINI FLAVIO G MAKAKOTEAM +13:221047 4:29:53ITA
210 TOGNI PAOLO S TEAM MORETTI ASD +13:231248 4:29:54ITA
837 MOCCI STEFANO V TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +13:241049 4:29:54ITA
1143 USAI ANTONIO V GRUPPO SPORTIVA OLMINA +13:24850 4:29:54ITA
203 MACHIUSSI DANIEL V cyclone - GABA +13:241351 4:29:54ITA
122 MARSEGLIA GIUSEPPE V TEAM CINELLI SANTINI +13:242252 4:29:54ITA
256 DE MOLINER DANIELE S CYCLING TEAM OLTREPO +13:241353 4:29:55ITA
342 NEGRI GIANCARLO G MAKAKOTEAM +13:25954 4:29:56ITA
830 GIACOMELLI FABIO S FREEZONE A.S.D. +13:26955 4:29:56ITA
1497 CARELLI MATTEO J TEAM EXTREME BIKES LODI +13:26456 4:29:56ITA
536 MOALLI FRANCESCO V ASD ALL4CYCLING-BDC- +13:261757 4:29:57ITA
244 NICHELE GIUSEPPE G GS CICLI ALIVERTI +13:27858 4:29:57ITA
1022 MOIOLI MAURO J A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI +13:35659 4:30:05ITA
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305 VIDALE SIMONE G ASD Team Cycling Center +18:291560 4:34:59ITA
364 TASINATO PIERANGELO G asd g.a.c. valdengo +18:291461 4:34:59ITA
394 FILIPAZZI LUIGI G TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +18:291662 4:34:59ITA
219 ALBERTELLI SILVANO V VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM +18:292563 4:34:59ITA
485 BANDERA IVAN V A.S.D.VANZAVILLA TEAM +18:302464 4:35:00ITA
113 RAPUZZI FABRIZIO S A.P.F. PIROVANO A.S.D. +18:301665 4:35:00ITA
631 PANZERI CORRADO PAOLO J SIRONE BIKE ASD +18:30866 4:35:00ITA
919 BOVI TOMMASO S TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +18:311567 4:35:01ITA
448 GROPPI SIMONE S ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +19:131768 4:35:44ITA
965 NEGRETTI IVAN V TEAM EXTREME BIKES LODI +21:352669 4:38:06ITA
530 COMETTI GIOVANNI V TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D. +21:363070 4:38:06ITA
212 PAGANELLI FABIO S TEAM MORETTI ASD +22:302171 4:39:01ITA
555 PREVITALI STEFANO V BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA +22:303472 4:39:01ITA
1566 TORRACO MATTIA J TEAM BIKE ADVENTURES +22:30973 4:39:01ITA
328 MILESI MARIO G TEAM PITON +22:301874 4:39:01ITA
376 FASSINA GIORDANO G TEAM ECODYGER - CYP A.S.D. +22:311975 4:39:01ITA
556 RAVASIO GIUSEPPE V BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA +22:313576 4:39:01ITA
901 MENEGHIN MASSIMO V +22:312777 4:39:01ITA
845 BENELLI MARIO V FRANCESCONI +22:332878 4:39:03ITA
282 RULLO LUCIANO V PEDALE LECCHESE ASD +22:333379 4:39:03ITA
897 GIAMPA' JONATHAN J TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +24:261080 4:40:56ITA
1116 PREVITALI MASSIMO V G.S. MASSI' SUPERMERCATI +24:283181 4:40:58ITA
241 SUANNO ALESSANDRO V GRUPPO CICLISTICO VAPRIESE +24:284082 4:40:59ITA
334 TRONCONI CRISTIAN S MAKAKOTEAM +24:282783 4:40:59ITA
398 CORNELLI SEVERINO G TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +24:292284 4:40:59ITA
453 ZANCHI RICCCARDO V TEAM MORETTI ASD +24:293785 4:40:59ITA
1081 CROARI GIANCARLO S +24:291986 4:40:59ITA
443 CAPRIOLI PIER AGOSTINO G BRIKO SQUADRA CORSE +24:302387 4:41:00ITA
290 MAGNI WALTER V EASY RIDE +24:303988 4:41:00ITA
622 TEDOLDI SIMONE S ASD TEAM 2004 +24:312589 4:41:01ITA
800 ZILIOLI ELIO G BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +24:332090 4:41:03ITA
243 SIRTOLI MARCO G TEAM OROBICA +24:362791 4:41:06ITA
1916 CERISOLA LORENZO G TEAM MARCHISIO BICI +25:211792 4:41:51ITA
1729 DALLA VALLE STEFANO S LIFE IS BIKE TEAM +25:222393 4:41:52ITA
1255 PARIGI FABIO S GS CICLI MAHER +25:221894 4:41:53ITA
1345 ZATTINI MASSIMO V GS FUNTOS BIKE +25:232995 4:41:53ITA
513 TERMINIO STEFANO S LA ORSI BIKE +25:242696 4:41:54ITA
229 ROMITA MARCO SG CIRCOLO SPORTIVO +25:25497 4:41:56ITA
961 TABORELLI GIANCARLO S LB FREE +26:242298 4:42:55ITA
1080 HAMILTON RICCARDO J TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRS +26:251199 4:42:55GBR
1398 TURCHETTI SIMONE V ASD TEAM 2004 +26:2632100 4:42:57ITA
273 MAFFESSANTI ALBERTO J CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD +26:2714101 4:42:57ITA
1591 MANFRIN MAURO S ASD PASSOLENTO +26:2720102 4:42:57ITA
886 DE FAZIO ANTONIO J RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. +26:2712103 4:42:58ITA
794 SILVETTI MANUEL

AMILCARE
G A.S.D. SPEED WHEEL SAVONA +26:2826104 4:42:58ITA

917 LODOLA FABIO V ASD TEAM MAGHERNO BIKE +26:2836105 4:42:58ITA
1107 CENTORRINO SIMONE S A.S.D. BRIKO SQUADRA +26:2824106 4:42:58ITA
314 GUSSAGO ENRICO SG G.C. PADERNESE ARCHETTI +26:303107 4:43:00ITA
399 LEONI MAURIZIO S TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +26:3028108 4:43:00ITA
871 FALCONI ENRICO G FREE BIKE NEMBRO +26:3324109 4:43:03ITA
875 BERGAMELLI PIETRO G FREE BIKE NEMBRO +26:3325110 4:43:03ITA
529 COMETTI FEDERICO J TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D. +26:3313111 4:43:04ITA
1146 COLLINI MARCO V CLAP ASD +26:3438112 4:43:05ITA
1397 QUECCHIA GIACOMO G ASD TEAM 2004 +26:3521113 4:43:05ITA
299 BORDONE MARCO V ASD Team Cycling Center +26:3643114 4:43:06ITA
949 VILLA NICOLA S VELO CLUB PONTENURE +28:1229115 4:44:42ITA
1131 BETTINELLI DANIELE S TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D. +28:3830116 4:45:08ITA
1698 BRENELLI CARLO G TEAM FULL-DYNAMIX +28:3931117 4:45:09ITA
1697 ROMANELLO PATRIZIA DB TORPADO FACTORY TEAM +28:391118 4:45:09ITA
133 GALLO VALENTINA DB AR ARMISTIZIO HARD SERVICE +30:192119 4:46:49ITA
77 FERRANDI ERIC V A.S.D. G.S PEDALE +30:1952120 4:46:49ITA
1479 STRIDI SALVATORE V ASD DADA +30:4441121 4:47:14ITA
491 COLOMBO MAURO G OI MYOIKOI +30:4530122 4:47:16ITA
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853 FERRADINI FULVIO SG TEAM OLIVETO ASD +30:465123 4:47:16ITA
1665 GANDOLFI ROBERTO V ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +30:4642124 4:47:17ITA
303 TRAMBAIOLI PAOLO V SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +30:4747125 4:47:17ITA
222 POZZI MAURIZIO V MAKAKOTEAM +30:4750126 4:47:18ITA
991 CORTESI DAVIDE G G.S. CITTA' DI TREVIGLIO +30:4829127 4:47:18ITA
345 BEVILACQUA FABIO V CRAL CICLISMO MILANO A.S.D. +30:4848128 4:47:18ITA
329 FRANCHINI GIORGIO S TEAM PITON +30:4834129 4:47:18ITA
675 PATELLI FERRUCCIO G TEAM TOKENS CICLI BETTONI +30:4832130 4:47:19ITA
216 PERNICENI GIANCARLO SG TEAM MORETTI ASD +30:497131 4:47:19ITA
1006 CARERA ALBERTO V SANGIULIANESE +30:4945132 4:47:19ITA
260 TRIFIRO' GIUSEPPE SG Palo Alto Cycling Team +30:498133 4:47:19ITA
1098 LORENZO ANTONIO V BICI BIKE 93 +30:5044134 4:47:20ITA
283 MATTEINI GIORGIO G PEDALE LECCHESE ASD +30:5033135 4:47:20ITA
588 BIANCHI LUCA S MAKAKOTEAM +30:5036136 4:47:20ITA
1900 PICCHIO AIMONE S PROGETTOCYCLING.COM +32:2432137 4:48:54ITA
1709 PIERIN CLAUDIO S TEAM ADARTE ASD +33:2431138 4:49:55ITA
505 DE PONTI MARCO J ASD VELOVIRTUS +33:2916139 4:49:59ITA
1878 ASTI ROBERTO V AVIS PAVIA +33:2946140 4:49:59ITA
823 BRIVIO ANDREA V TEAM CARIMATE A.S.D. +33:2949141 4:50:00ITA
1373 DAMINELLI GIUSEPPE S ASD GS AMATORI +33:3133142 4:50:01ITA
1735 GUIDI ALBERTO G TEAM BOTTEON +33:3428143 4:50:04ITA
232 OLIVARI GUIDO G AVIS RIVOLTA +33:5235144 4:50:22ITA
1231 SANTAMARIA UMBERTO SG BIKE TEAM AVIS LISSONE +33:526145 4:50:23ITA
411 PIETRIPAOLI MATTEO J FULGENZIO TACCONI E I +33:5315146 4:50:24ITA
792 BIANCO EMMANUEL S CF PELASQUE +33:5435147 4:50:25ITA
799 CROCI MARCELLO SG BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +33:559148 4:50:25ITA
1092 BROGLIA LUCA G SC PEDALE PAULLESE +33:5634149 4:50:26ITA
869 EPIS WILLIAM V FREE BIKE NEMBRO +33:5951150 4:50:29ITA
442 NOVATI NINO V PASSOLENTO ROVELLASCA +34:0153151 4:50:31ITA
707 MERELLI GIOVANNI G ASD CRAZY BIKERS OREZZO +34:0536152 4:50:35ITA
1 BARBONI GIULIANO SG ASD SANT'ANGELO +37:2910153 4:54:00ITA
445 BONARDI MAURO S ASD VIVO +38:2942154 4:54:59ITA
741 MALLARDI PIETRO G CANTURINO 1902 +38:3040155 4:55:00ITA
933 PELLEGRINELLI ANGELO G CANTURINO 1902 +38:3038156 4:55:01ITA
344 BALDO PASQUALINO V MAKAKOTEAM +38:3160157 4:55:01ITA
351 TOSCANO MAURIZIO V MAKAKOTEAM +38:3163158 4:55:01ITA
477 ZANNI MORGAN V SIRONE BIKE ASD +40:2966159 4:56:59ITA
1843 GALMOZZI FERRANTE G ASD TEAM GERO BIKE +40:2937160 4:56:59ITA
206 BORSANI CRISTIANO V U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +40:3067161 4:57:00ITA
1440 MEZZATO LUIGI V TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE- +40:3157162 4:57:01ITA
1100 BACCHI LUCIANO S SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +40:3239163 4:57:02ITA
1318 DANIELI MASSIMILIANO G 71 SPORT TEAM +40:3339164 4:57:03ITA
1172 BRIGNOLI ALBERTO V ASD BICI CLUB AGRATE +40:3356165 4:57:04ITA
1333 ERCOLANO DAVIDE J US BORMIESE +40:3418166 4:57:04ITA
602 BELLOTTI ALBERTO V MAKAKOTEAM +40:3468167 4:57:04ITA
1229 GALVAN GUIDO V ASD BRIANZA BIKE +40:3554168 4:57:06ITA
673 SASSI RICCARDO G TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +40:3741169 4:57:07ITA
1028 COSTANTIN MASSIMO S ASD CMT ABBIATEGRASSO +40:3740170 4:57:07ITA
245 PERTILE SIMONE J A.S.D. BRIKO SQUADRA +40:4022171 4:57:10ITA
798 IMPERIALI IVANO V BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +40:4059172 4:57:10ITA
1021 GABOARDI ALESSANDRO S GREEN ARROW PROJECT +40:4038173 4:57:11ITA
883 COCCO GIANLUCA V asd team doctorbike.it +40:4058174 4:57:11ITA
1070 VANELLI LUCA S ASD GIO'N'DENT +40:4241175 4:57:12ITA
632 SPINELLI NAZARIO V TEAM BIKE GLOBE +40:4271176 4:57:12ITA
1371 PESCHINI STEFANO S SC CERTOSA BRAZZO +40:4237177 4:57:12ITA
1460 ZANINI PAOLO V ALÉ CIPOLLINI GALASSIA +40:4255178 4:57:12ITA
669 SALVETTI CARLO J TEAM SOLARFAST (A.S.D. +40:4320179 4:57:13ITA
298 VANETTI MARCO V ASD Team Cycling Center +40:4370180 4:57:13ITA
146 FIORANI ROBERTA DA TEAM PITON +40:441181 4:57:14ITA
1909 CAPELLI SIMONE J +40:4417182 4:57:14ITA
331 DI PIETRO SERGIO V SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +40:4564183 4:57:15ITA
924 BIGNAMI DANIELE V UC MARTINENGO +40:4662184 4:57:17ITA
765 FELICE FABIO J A.C. AMATORI  MULAZZANESE +40:4719185 4:57:17ITA
279 ADOBATI MASSIMO G PEDALE LECCHESE ASD +40:4843186 4:57:18ITA
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1144 SICILIA ANGELO V GRUPPO SPORTIVA OLMINA +41:0361187 4:57:33ITA
441 GALLEANI GIULIO J PASSOLENTO ROVELLASCA +42:0723188 4:58:38ITA
594 VANZULLI MASSIMO V MAKAKOTEAM +42:1675189 4:58:47ITA
1649 MATTHEY ALESSANDRO V TEAM WITTWER BIASCA +45:0369190 5:01:33SUI
1761 COSENTINO GIOVANNI V GS CICLOAMATORI SEDRIANO +45:0665191 5:01:36ITA
1209 DECORATO ANTONELLO V OI MYOIKOI +45:1672192 5:01:46ITA
1420 MOSCOTTI DARIO G S.C. BRUGHERIO SPORTIVA +45:1842193 5:01:48ITA
1392 GUARDIANI FEDERICO J ASD RASCHIANI VALNURE +45:2121194 5:01:51ITA
779 MANCINI G.PIERO G ASD LA ORSI BIKE +45:2244195 5:01:52ITA
519 BIANCHI DAVIDE J ASD RAMPI BRIANZA CLUB +45:2524196 5:01:55ITA
973 FRISON LUCA V ASD ISPERIA CICLI ROMEO +45:2573197 5:01:55ITA
170 ZAMBOTTI BARBARA DB G.S. ALPILATTE +46:103198 5:02:40ITA
220 LUCCHINI MARCELLO V SIRONITANZI 1947 SEVESO - +46:1082199 5:02:41ITA
161 BRAZZO VIVIANA DB ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +47:054200 5:03:35ITA
101 PERINI GIANCARLO G ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE +47:0549201 5:03:35ITA
617 FERRAGLIO ALESSANDRO S EX3MO TRUE RACING +47:0646202 5:03:37ITA
807 TRUFFELLI CLAUDIO G TEAM EXTREME BIKES LODI +47:0745203 5:03:37ITA
1099 PATRIAN MASSIMILIANO V BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +47:0980204 5:03:39ITA
1706 DI DIO PARLAPOCO FILIPPO V BIKE TEAM AVIS LISSONE +48:0877205 5:04:38ITA
1766 SABOCCHIA MATTEO S L.C. BRUGHERIO 2 +48:0943206 5:04:39ITA
697 SIMONE DOMENICO V GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO +48:0985207 5:04:40ITA
325 SPADA GIOVANNI V TEAM PITON +48:1084208 5:04:40ITA
145 PALMISANO MARIA ELENA DA TEAM PITON +48:112209 5:04:41ITA
330 ZUBANI CARLO S TEAM PITON +48:1149210 5:04:41ITA
341 NART FABRIZIO G MAKAKOTEAM +48:1150211 5:04:41ITA
439 ESPOSITO SILVIO J PASSOLENTO ROVELLASCA +48:1226212 5:04:42ITA
668 PELLEGRINI ROBERTO G TEAM SOLARFAST (A.S.D. +48:1247213 5:04:42ITA
343 CADMAK SEDAT S MAKAKOTEAM +48:1350214 5:04:43ITA
899 BELOTTI ROBERTO J +48:1325215 5:04:43ITA
1577 PAGANI DONATO G LA ORSI BIKE +48:1348216 5:04:43ITA
234 ARIOLI BRUNO G AVIS RIVOLTA +48:1546217 5:04:45ITA
1502 OLIVI ROBERTO V LA ORSI BIKE +48:1679218 5:04:46ITA
1547 SILVA LUCA S LA ORSI BIKE +48:1644219 5:04:46ITA
893 SANDIONIGI ANTONIO SG BIKE TEAM MANDELLO ASD +48:1612220 5:04:47ITA
121 PORCELLI SIMONE V SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +48:1886221 5:04:48ITA
1692 CALDERINI CLAUDIO V U.C. ROBBIANO SALVARANI +49:0776222 5:05:37ITA
1454 PICIACCIA ANTONIO S ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO '95 +49:0845223 5:05:38ITA
1651 RIVOLTA CLAUDIO V US BORMIESE +49:5574224 5:06:25ITA
1041 DRAGONI GRAZIANO V VC CASALESE +50:0381225 5:06:33ITA
301 DI SALVO MARCO V BRIKO SQUADRA CORSE +50:1989226 5:06:49ITA
634 ROSSI FEDERICO J GS JERAGO +50:2128227 5:06:51ITA
1906 MARZETTA PAOLO V GS JERAGO +50:2178228 5:06:51ITA
479 ZUANON DARIO V TEAM 2004 +50:2188229 5:06:51ITA
1103 REDAELLI RINALDO MATTIA J KTM PROTEK TORREVILLA MTB +50:2227230 5:06:52ITA
167 POLTI YLENIA DB MTBIKEl +51:575231 5:08:27ITA
873 ALBORGHETTI STEFANO G FREE BIKE NEMBRO +52:0352232 5:08:33ITA
874 RAVASIO ALBERTO G FREE BIKE NEMBRO +52:0353233 5:08:33ITA
877 ACERBIS LUCIANO G FREE BIKE NEMBRO +52:0354234 5:08:33ITA
552 VANDONI WALTER V NAVIGLIO +52:0394235 5:08:34ITA
1648 COLOMBO MAURO SG US SANGIORGESE +52:0311236 5:08:34ITA
387 BOSCHETTI ANDREA S TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +52:0452237 5:08:34ITA
1141 ZAMBERLAN DANIELE SG GRUPPO SPORTIVA OLMINA +52:0413238 5:08:34ITA
465 PEDERBONI CLAUDIO V BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. +52:0595239 5:08:35ITA
980 POMA OSCAR G TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D. +52:0651240 5:08:36ITA
327 GUSMERI VALENTINO V TEAM PITON +53:1396241 5:09:43ITA
885 BASSO RICCI LUCA J NAVIGLIO +53:1731242 5:09:47ITA
811 BASSI RUDI J G.C. AVIS PAVIA +53:2129243 5:09:52ITA
1186 MALINVERNO MATTEO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +53:2493244 5:09:55ITA
1177 ASTORRI LUIGI V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +53:2492245 5:09:55ITA
1039 MOTTOLA PINO S +53:2551246 5:09:55ITA
1553 MITROTTI ISABELLA DB ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +53:256247 5:09:55ITA
1618 LAMANTEA ALBERTO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +53:2583248 5:09:55ITA
390 DONZELLI ALBERTO G TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +53:5955249 5:10:30ITA
1090 COLLI LUCA J U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +54:0232250 5:10:32ITA
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1561 BIANZANI ALESSANDRO S A.S.D. G.S PEDALE +54:0247251 5:10:32ITA
1562 BIANZANI NICOLA S ASD GS PEDALE BAGNOLESE +54:0248252 5:10:32ITA
1233 PAROLINI CESARE V BIKE TEAM AVIS LISSONE +54:0290253 5:10:32ITA
1376 FINALI UMBERTO V ASD GS AMATORI +54:0287254 5:10:33ITA
1228 SILLAH SAIBA J ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +55:0230255 5:11:32ITA
904 MORIGGI GIUSEPPE G CARAVAGGIO OFFROAD +55:5258256 5:12:22ITA
456 PALERMO CRISTIAN S TEAM SOLURA +57:0954257 5:13:40ITA
641 BERSANETTI IVAN V GS JERAGO +57:21100258 5:13:51ITA
1780 LAMBOGLIA SERGIO V US BORMIESE +57:2191259 5:13:51ITA
1222 MIGAZZI URIEL V EASY RIDE +57:4397260 5:14:13ITA
1452 BRUNELLI CARLO MORENO SG TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE- +58:3014261 5:15:01ITA
1610 RAMONDETTA

ALESSANDRO
S OI MYOIKOI +58:3053262 5:15:01ITA

1721 MESCHIERI MARCO G TEAM ISOLMANT +59:1157263 5:15:41ITA
1773 CRIGNANO ANNIBALE G CICLISTI BRIANZOLI ASD +59:4356264 5:16:13ITA
1540 GUERRIERI OMAR V CICLISTICA ZANICA ASD +59:5698265 5:16:26ITA
864 CRIPPA CAMILLO SG BICIBIKE RACING TEAM +1:01:0315266 5:17:33ITA
320 PALMIERI ENZO NICOLA S LOS CARACOLES +1:01:0361267 5:17:33ITA
1484 LIDEO ELISABETTA DB PEPERONCINOTEAM.IT +1:01:037268 5:17:33ITA
1315 RODELLA RICCARDO S VELO CLUB OGGIONO ASD +1:02:1055269 5:18:40ITA
972 TRIPODI ESPEDITO G GC ARMONIA TEAM +1:02:1362270 5:18:43ITA
1104 LEVATI LUCA S KTM PROTEK TORREVILLA MTB +1:02:1359271 5:18:43ITA
1399 CHIODI CRISTIAN V ASD TEAM 2004 +1:02:16101272 5:18:46ITA
1455 TREDANARI SIMONE J ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO '95 +1:02:1934273 5:18:49ITA
1625 PACIFICO MICHELANGELO J ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO '95 +1:02:1933274 5:18:49ITA
308 BENETELLO MAURO S G.S.TRABATTONI ASD +1:02:2263275 5:18:52ITA
1799 DORDONI MAURO G GS TEAM DE ROSA +1:02:2359276 5:18:53ITA
1416 SICCHIERO ALBERTO S ASD FLAM ILLUMINAZIONE +1:02:2557277 5:18:55ITA
1434 BOSIO STEFANO S ASD FLAM ILLUMINAZIONE +1:02:2556278 5:18:56ITA
1433 MARCON ANDREA S ASD TEAM MAGHERNO BIKE +1:02:2858279 5:18:58ITA
1151 FORMENTINI ALFREDO S TEAM ISOLMANT +1:03:3762280 5:20:07ITA
1623 BURINI MASSIMILIANO V US ORATORIO ALME'-TEAM +1:03:3799281 5:20:08ITA
1031 VALLARIN DARIO V +1:03:43103282 5:20:14ITA
1261 ROSSINI MATTEO G ASD GS CICLOAMATORI +1:03:4560283 5:20:16ITA
1764 BOLZANI TOMMASO V L.C. BRUGHERIO 2 +1:03:48102284 5:20:18ITA
1710 SANTANGELO MANUEL J TEAM ADARTE ASD +1:03:4935285 5:20:19ITA
658 MANICARDI BRUNO V TEAM SOLARFAST (A.S.D. +1:04:01112286 5:20:31ITA
664 MORZENTI DAVIDE V TEAM SOLARFAST (A.S.D. +1:04:01111287 5:20:31ITA
667 PASTA IVAN V TEAM SOLARFAST (A.S.D. +1:04:01113288 5:20:31ITA
1050 CASTELLI GIOVANNI S ASD CMT ABBIATEGRASSO +1:05:4964289 5:22:19ITA
1224 SCOLARI PAOLO STEFANO G AMATORI OSPITALETTO +1:05:5164290 5:22:21ITA
1357 PASCA CRISTIAN CLAUDIU S SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +1:05:5260291 5:22:22ROU
1828 GHEZZI GIOVANNI G CRAL BANCA POPOLARE DI +1:05:5761292 5:22:28ITA
237 MENESELLO STEFANO SG eurobike +1:07:2517293 5:23:55ITA
1374 FONTANA GIOVANNI V ASD GS AMATORI +1:07:25110294 5:23:56ITA
1480 SAMMI UMBERTO V +1:07:28108295 5:23:58ITA
1615 DE PALMA MARCO G GORGONZOLA CICLISMO A.S. +1:07:2963296 5:23:59ITA
1737 LEONTINO INNOCENZO J L.C. BRUGHERIO 2 +1:07:2936297 5:23:59ITA
1505 CRAVERO GIUSEPPE G TEAM CINELLI SANTINI +1:07:3066298 5:24:00ITA
10 GUARNIERI GIANCARLO SG ASD SANT'ANGELO +1:07:3019299 5:24:01ITA
478 VIGANO' DARIO V SIRONE BIKE ASD +1:07:31118300 5:24:01ITA
1810 ZANENGA EDGARDO IVANO V CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE +1:07:32105301 5:24:02ITA
752 AMICO ARIALDO V SIRONITANZI 1947 SEVESO - +1:07:32115302 5:24:02ITA
1529 MAFFONI MARCO V ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:07:32109303 5:24:02ITA
1040 RESCALLI MARCO V OMNI BIKE +1:07:32114304 5:24:03ITA
209 CROTTI PAOLO LINO SG TEAM MORETTI ASD +1:07:3318305 5:24:03ITA
211 AGAZZI ANGELO G TEAM MORETTI ASD +1:07:3368306 5:24:04ITA
1296 PILLITU FEDERICO G ASD PASSOLENTO +1:07:3467307 5:24:04ITA
265 LANDI GABRIELE V CORSETTI A.S.D. +1:07:34117308 5:24:05ITA
796 FORNACIARI GIOVANNI S CICLISTICA U.S.MONTECCHIO- +1:07:3465309 5:24:05ITA
872 TRIPEPI FILIPPO V FREE BIKE NEMBRO +1:07:35116310 5:24:06ITA
1808 ACQUAVIVA GIOVANNI G FONDAZIONE ATM +1:07:3665311 5:24:07ITA
1831 POTENZA GIANCARLO V SANGIULIANESE +1:07:37104312 5:24:07ITA
1753 BARILI ALESSANDRO S TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE- +1:07:3867313 5:24:09ITA
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1234 SALA STEFANO S BIKE TEAM AVIS LISSONE +1:07:3866314 5:24:09ITA
1016 DI DONATO LUCIANO V FORUM RACING TEAM +1:07:40107315 5:24:10ITA
405 VITALINI FRANCESCO SG +1:07:4016316 5:24:11ITA
1586 D'ORIA STEFANO V CICLISTI BRIANZOLI ASD +1:07:42106317 5:24:12ITA
323 ZANATTA RENZO SG ASD TEAM BIKE OLTREPO' +1:09:1720318 5:25:47ITA
1213 OBERTI GIOVANNI J ASD.UC.CASAZZA +1:10:2937319 5:26:59ITA
1187 MANNI CESARE G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:11:4570320 5:28:15ITA
1652 CAPELLINI GIACOMO S ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:11:4768321 5:28:17ITA
966 MAPELLI DANIELE J ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:11:5238322 5:28:22ITA
975 GHIDELLI FILIPPO G GRUPPO SPORTIVA OLMINA +1:12:4372323 5:29:13ITA
1142 SAMA' BRUNO SG GRUPPO SPORTIVA OLMINA +1:12:4521324 5:29:15ITA
287 GIUPPONI MARCO S EQUIPE BIKE +1:12:5370325 5:29:24ITA
1323 BOCCA RICCARDO J ASD TEAM UCSA +1:14:1139326 5:30:41ITA
780 LOSINI LUCA S ASD LA ORSI BIKE +1:15:2169327 5:31:52ITA
1646 CAMOZZI FLAVIO G OI MYOIKOI +1:15:2269328 5:31:52ITA
1019 CARINI MAURO V LA ORSI BIKE +1:15:22124329 5:31:52ITA
1759 GORLA EROS S TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE- +1:15:5571330 5:32:25ITA
1511 LEONI EMILIO V SPIRANO CICLISMO +1:16:24125331 5:32:54ITA
813 PIETRELLA STEFANO G PEDALE LECCHESE ASD +1:16:2473332 5:32:54ITA
1691 VILLA DARIO MARIO G U.C. ROBBIANO SALVARANI +1:16:2571333 5:32:55ITA
1617 VOZZOLO GIULIO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:16:28119334 5:32:59ITA
929 MARCIANO GIOVANNI V ASD MANTOVANI +1:16:31129335 5:33:01ITA
1676 MARINI GIANMARZIO V AMATORI OSPITALETTO +1:16:46127336 5:33:16ITA
1227 COMINELLI GIULIANO V AMATORI OSPITALETTO +1:16:46126337 5:33:16ITA
915 FRIGOLI MARCO V GS CICLOAMATORI +1:17:19123338 5:33:49ITA
440 PIGATO EMANUELE V PASSOLENTO ROVELLASCA +1:17:25134339 5:33:55ITA
1693 COLZANI FABIO J U.C. ROBBIANO SALVARANI +1:17:3041340 5:34:00ITA
577 COMI GIUSEPPE SG LOS CARACOLES +1:17:3625341 5:34:07ITA
1134 MELONI CRISTIAN S GRUPPO SPORTIVA OLMINA +1:17:5772342 5:34:27ITA
1687 CECCON STEFANO V ASD GSC BORSANO +1:18:07120343 5:34:38ITA
1707 RE ANGELO V TEAM ADARTE ASD +1:18:09122344 5:34:39ITA
1686 PONTI MIRKO V ASD GSC BORSANO +1:18:09121345 5:34:40ITA
1681 PALMIERI MICHELE J ASD GSC BORSANO +1:18:1040346 5:34:40ITA
751 OTTOLINI MAURO V ASD TEAM MAGHERNO BIKE +1:18:14133347 5:34:44ITA
1708 SIVIERO DANIELE J TEAM ADARTE ASD +1:18:1642348 5:34:46ITA
1450 NICOLO' DOMENICO V ROCCOLO BIKE +1:19:33131349 5:36:03ITA
1653 GEROSA MASSIMO SG ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:19:3622350 5:36:06ITA
1689 GHIDONI ROBERTO V ASD GSC BORSANO +1:19:38128351 5:36:08ITA
718 GIARGIANA SALVATORE SG ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:19:4427352 5:36:15ITA
644 GALIMBERTI FABIO S S.C. BRUGHERIO SPORTIVA +1:19:4573353 5:36:16ITA
1095 PARLASCINO BENIAMINO V CICLISTICA SEREGNO A.S.D. +1:19:52135354 5:36:22ITA
495 MATTEI ROBERTO V TEAM SOLURA +1:19:52140355 5:36:22ITA
130 ZUCCA FRANCESCA DA ASD TEAM MAGHERNO BIKE +1:19:523356 5:36:23ITA
1478 CALZA MAURIZIO SG G.S.TRABATTONI ASD +1:19:5224357 5:36:23ITA
750 ANSELMI PAOLO MAURIZIO G ASD TEAM MAGHERNO BIKE +1:19:5474358 5:36:24ITA
1436 PRETI MARCO V ASD FLAM ILLUMINAZIONE +1:19:55132359 5:36:25ITA
1481 CONFALONIERI EMILIANO

CESARE
SG GC DROP MILANO +1:19:5823360 5:36:28ITA

1860 FORLINI PAOLO V ASD TEAM MAGHERNO BIKE +1:20:03130361 5:36:34ITA
321 CUNEO LINO J SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +1:23:1244362 5:39:42ITA
1191 POZZATO STEFANO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:25:05142363 5:41:35ITA
1201 CALENZO TOMMASO S GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO +1:26:2880364 5:42:59ITA
1053 GALLIANI MANUELE S U.S.D. SPINESE ORATORIO +1:26:2879365 5:42:59ITA
1685 NANA FAUSTO J ASD GSC BORSANO +1:26:2943366 5:42:59ITA
1605 FANTIN GIUSEPPE S AMATORI VELO LAINATE +1:26:2976367 5:43:00ITA
1608 TAVANO ROBERTO S AMATORI VELO LAINATE +1:26:2974368 5:43:00ITA
1603 TRAMONTINI MARCO S AMATORI VELO LAINATE +1:26:3075369 5:43:00ITA
1945 LAZZARO GIUSEPPE SG VELOCLUB ADAGIO +1:26:3026370 5:43:00ITA
1423 MONZANI DANIELE SG G.S. CITTA' DI TREVIGLIO +1:26:3028371 5:43:00ITA
1684 PERFETTI ROBERTO V ASD GSC BORSANO +1:26:30137372 5:43:01ITA
1688 CACCIA STEFANO S ASD GSC BORSANO +1:26:3177373 5:43:01ITA
978 STUCCHI SERGIO G G.S. ARBI BABY BUSNAGO A.S. +1:26:3179374 5:43:01ITA
1650 PATRUNO PIERANTONIO V US BORMIESE +1:26:32136375 5:43:03ITA
1711 ROSIGNOLI ALEX V TEAM ADARTE ASD +1:26:33138376 5:43:03ITA
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1829 DE PALMA DANIELE S SC PEDALE PAULLESE +1:26:3378377 5:43:03ITA
1638 CORNA GIANPAOLO G ASD GS AMATORI +1:26:3378378 5:43:04ITA
1633 PISANI CHRISTIAN V L.C. BRUGHERIO 2 +1:26:34139379 5:43:04ITA
1375 ZAMBELLI LUCA V ASD GS AMATORI +1:26:34143380 5:43:04ITA
1781 BAIARDO MASSIMO G GRUPPO CICLOAMATORI +1:26:3675381 5:43:06ITA
951 CAPITELLI DANIELE V ASD VIGO BIKE +1:26:36144382 5:43:07ITA
1892 COLOMBO MAURO G BUSTO GAROLFO +1:26:3776383 5:43:07ITA
1893 CROCI TIZIANO G BUSTO GAROLFO +1:26:3877384 5:43:08ITA
1891 MANTIERO ANDREA V BUSTO GAROLFO +1:26:38141385 5:43:09ITA
413 TOSINI ANDREA J FULGENZIO TACCONI E I +1:26:3946386 5:43:10ITA
1043 PAVESI GRAZIANO S VC CASALESE +1:27:1381387 5:43:44ITA
144 TRAPANI MARIA COSTANZA DB BIKE REVOLUTION SQUADRA +1:28:168388 5:44:46ITA
293 PALANO SALVATORE S BIKE REVOLUTION SQUADRA +1:28:1683389 5:44:47ITA
1400 BERGOMI MARCO EUGENIO J G.S. CICLI DI LORENZO +1:30:4347390 5:47:13ITA
1680 SPIEZIA ANTONIO J ASD GSC BORSANO +1:32:2445391 5:48:55ITA
1872 FACCHETTI FILIPPO G TEAM BIKE TARTAGLIA +1:32:3380392 5:49:03ITA
1640 MAURI ROBERTO V EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILANO +1:32:35145393 5:49:05ITA
1683 PAVAN MICHELE S ASD GSC BORSANO +1:32:3882394 5:49:09ITA
517 CORTI FABRIZIO V PEDALE LECCHESE ASD +1:33:23146395 5:49:53ITA
1809 SURIANO FRANCESCO SG team peruffo +1:33:2429396 5:49:54ITA
1320 FILIPPONI MATTEO S ASD LA FENICE +1:33:2484397 5:49:54ITA
278 FERRARI PAOLO SG PEDALE LECCHESE ASD +1:33:2830398 5:49:59ITA
1884 BAIARDO STEFANO G CORNAREDO +1:33:2981399 5:49:59ITA
1510 MINUTI PIER LUIGI G S.C. BRUGHERIO SPORTIVA +1:34:2582400 5:50:55ITA
979 BASILICO ANDREA S ASD PASSOLENTO +1:37:5385401 5:54:23ITA
1790 STRIPPARO WILLIAM V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:40:58148402 5:57:28ITA
1067 IOLI VALERIO G U.C. ANGERESE +1:40:5883403 5:57:28ITA
1778 LOSCO STEFANO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:40:59147404 5:57:29ITA
1508 BERGNA GIANLUCA V G.S.TRABATTONI ASD +1:42:13149405 5:58:44ITA
532 MILANESI ROBERTO G SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D. +1:42:2584406 5:58:56ITA
521 VALAGUZZA AMEDEO SG SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D. +1:42:2631407 5:58:56ITA
1125 SANNA GIUSEPPE V SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D. +1:42:26150408 5:58:56ITA
1035 DI FRANCESCO SAMUELE S GREEN ARROW PROJECT +1:48:2086409 6:04:50ITA
939 CHIECCA CANDIDA DB TEAM PITON +1:48:219410 6:04:51ITA
309 MOSCATELLI ROBERTO G EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILANO +1:48:2186411 6:04:52ITA
1294 FALCONATI ANGELO V GS JERAGO +1:49:56152412 6:06:26ITA
1354 SGARBI DARIO V GIAMBELLINO-MILANO +1:50:10151413 6:06:40ITA
1868 ROBBIATI ENRICO G A.S.D. CICLISMO AIRONE +1:50:1185414 6:06:41ITA
914 TALDO GIACOMO V TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA +1:51:19153415 6:07:50ITA
32 DALLA  BENETTA PATRIZIO G TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA +1:51:1990416 6:07:50ITA
870 TIRABOSCHI GIANEMILIO G FREE BIKE NEMBRO +1:51:2287417 6:07:52ITA
393 PASSERINI CLAUDIO G TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +1:54:2892418 6:10:58ITA
391 REMARTINI ROBERTO G TEAM PIANETA BICI  - ALE' +1:54:2993419 6:10:59ITA
661 MAGNI SIMONE V TEAM SOLARFAST (A.S.D. +1:57:46157420 6:14:16ITA
695 ZUCCHIATI EMANUELE G PERARIA ANTILIA TEAM 99 +1:58:01100421 6:14:32ITA
767 DI MATTEO ANDREA V A.C. AMATORI  MULAZZANESE +1:58:22156422 6:14:52ITA
1899 ROVELLI DANIELE V CORNAREDO +1:58:24154423 6:14:54ITA
1630 PIUMA GIONNI GIUSEPPE G SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +1:58:2591424 6:14:55ITA
1886 FOLLI GIANLUIGI G CORNAREDO +1:58:2788425 6:14:57ITA
1887 VERRI EMANUELE G CORNAREDO +1:58:2789426 6:14:57ITA
1195 SCARCI ALESSANDRO G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:59:5398427 6:16:23ITA
740 SORESINI ALESSANDRO G S.C.ROGOREDO 84 A.S.D. +1:59:55101428 6:16:26ITA
1437 REBESSI GIOVANNI G ASD FLAM ILLUMINAZIONE +1:59:5697429 6:16:26ITA
1194 SPLENDORE ANDREA J ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:59:5648430 6:16:26ITA
1156 RUTOLO ROBERTO G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:59:5999431 6:16:29ITA
1642 CINGOLANI ENRICO SG ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +1:59:5933432 6:16:29ITA
662 MOLINARI ROBERTO G TEAM SOLARFAST (A.S.D. +1:59:59102433 6:16:29ITA
1771 RIGANTI LAURA DB TEAM ADARTE ASD +1:59:5910434 6:16:29ITA
1507 STEFFANO GIOVANNI

BATTISTA
V ASD TEAM UCSA +2:00:00155435 6:16:31ITA

1946 OSTI ANNIBALE SG ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:00:0532436 6:16:35ITA
1752 PARACHINI ANDREA S EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILANO +2:00:1287437 6:16:42ITA
1786 MAESANO ANTONIO SG MONTESERRA VIAGRANDE +2:00:1234438 6:16:43ITA
1754 ROVEDA LUCA G OI MYOIKOI +2:02:1095439 6:18:40ITA
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1769 PICENELLI DANIELE CARLO G OIMYOIKOY +2:02:1194440 6:18:41ITA
1722 BUCCIANTE BARBARA DB TEAM ISOLMANT +2:02:1211441 6:18:42ITA
1760 FERRE' PAOLO G OI MYOIKOI +2:02:1396442 6:18:44ITA
1503 CASTIGLIONI MIRKO S ASD RHO TRIATHLON CLUB +2:02:1788443 6:18:47ITA
926 MARIN GUIDO V GS AVIS C.R.I SAN SECONDO +2:02:17158444 6:18:47ITA
1523 FALCO FERDINANDO G GC DROP MILANO +2:06:23103445 6:22:54ITA
1275 TEOLDI TARCISIO G CG CERESIO SAN +2:08:46104446 6:25:17ITA
1727 ROMANI NICOLA S US BORMIESE +2:08:4890447 6:25:18ITA
1726 FEDERICI MASSIMO V US BORMIESE +2:08:48159448 6:25:18ITA
1725 GUERINI ROCCO GIUSEPPE S US BORMIESE +2:08:4889449 6:25:18ITA
1212 GRACEFFA CALOGERO G GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO +2:09:50105450 6:26:20ITA
1658 QUATTRINI PAOLO V ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +2:09:56160451 6:26:26ITA
1459 REVELLI CLAUDIO SG GC DROP MILANO +2:10:5535452 6:27:25ITA
169 STUCCHI MILENA DB ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:10:5612453 6:27:26ITA
1192 SANTIANI MARCO G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:10:56106454 6:27:27ITA
1782 CELLINO MAXIMILIAN V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:10:59161455 6:27:29ITA
1208 BESOZZI MASSIMO SG ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:11:0036456 6:27:30ITA
1579 DANDRIA SANDRO SG ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:11:0037457 6:27:30ITA
1176 ALBANO ALESSANDRO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:11:00163458 6:27:31ITA
1193 SCARAZINI LORENZO V ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:11:01162459 6:27:31ITA
1356 GALASSO GIROLAMO

MICHELE
G SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +2:14:54107460 6:31:25ITA

1435 CLERICI GIANLUIGI V ASD FLAM ILLUMINAZIONE +2:14:55164461 6:31:25ITA
1355 CATARAN RENATO G SPORT CLUB GENOVA 1913 +2:15:06108462 6:31:36PHI
1679 CATALDO GIUSEPPE SG ASD GSC BORSANO +2:18:2638463 6:34:56ITA
1319 ROMANO ALBERTO V ASD GSC BORSANO +2:19:28165464 6:35:58ITA
1276 CLERICETTI PAOLO G ASD ARCISATE +2:23:09109465 6:39:39ITA
1274 MONTANARI GIANCARLO SG +2:23:0939466 6:39:39ITA
1190 PETRALI ROBERTO G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:29:08110467 6:45:38ITA
497 BERTOZZI PIETRO V +2:29:08166468 6:45:38ITA
1196 TARENZI MARCO G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +2:29:09111469 6:45:39ITA
172 BENTOGLIO ROBERTA DB ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +3:04:0813470 7:20:38ITA
699 ESPOSITO MASSIMO G A.S.D. TEAM 99 MILANO +3:04:08113471 7:20:38ITA
1932 FRASSI GIANDOMENICO G ASD CASSINIS CYCLING TEAM +3:04:10112472 7:20:40ITA
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